BERNT LORENTZ GmbH & Co. KG
Siebenstuecken 24, 24558 Henstedt-Ulzburg, Germany
Tel +49 (0)4193 8806-700, www.lorentz.de
All specifications and information are given with good intent, errors are possible and products may be subject to change without notice.
Pictures may differ from actual products depending on local market requirements and regulations.
V
1
5

Water Meter
Device to measure the water flow rate
ORDER INFORMATION
• Item no.: 19-002160 product name: Water Meter, WP-DN40, 0.1cbm/p
• Item no.: 19-002165  product name: Water Meter, WP-DN50, 0.1cbm/p
• Item no.: 19-002170 product name: Water Meter, WP-DN65, 0.1cbm/p
• Item no.: 19-002180 product name: Water Meter, WP-DN80, 0.1cbm/p
• Item no.: 19-002190 product name: Water Meter, WP-DN100, 0.1cbm/p
• Item no.: 19-002200 product name: Water Meter, WP-DN125, 0.1cbm/p
• Item no.: 19-002210 product name: Water Meter, WP-DN150, 1cbm/p
• Item no.: 19-002202 product name: Water Meter, WP-DN200, 1cbm/p
FEATURES
• Dry dial register ensures clear reading
• Low pressure loss, long working life
• Easy to install